Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300

•	Time delay 1 adjustable 5 seconds to 30 minutes
•	Time delay 2 adjustable 10 seconds to ∞
Ordering Example
BSW100 4 14L MSUSD 840UNVDRDM
Ultrasonic Sensor Type
Ultrasonic Sensor Features
ULTRASONIC MOTION SENSOR
Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300
F: 626-454-8399
www.lalighting.com MADE IN THE USA
BAA Compliant
2024 Revised: 05/22/24
BSW100 Ultrasonic Wall Bracket led luminaire
SYSTEM DATA ADDITIONAL LUMEN PACKAGES AVAILABLE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR MORE INFORMATION
NOTE:
System data is based on 120V input voltage. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.
This fixture has been tested and listed in accordance with UL Standards. L.A. Lighting certifies that it will operate safely when installed properly, and within an ambient temperature range noted in the system data table.
Additional lumen packages and color temperatures available.
4' - LED LUMEN
PACKAGE
NORMAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT CODE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT
TEMP.
FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENT IES FILES
2000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BSW100-2-4L-MSU-DRDM-UNV-1/840 1895 13.4 141.2 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 1-F32T8 *
4000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BSW100-4-4L-MSU-DRDM-UNV-1/840 3693 26.7 138.2 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F)
2-F32T8
1-F54T5HO LA-T3753b
8000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BSW100-8-4L-MSU-DRDM-UNV-1/840 7542 51.1 147.4 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F)
4-F32T8
2-F54T5HO *
16000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BSW100-16-4L-MSU-DRDM-UNV-1/840 14791 97.9 151.0 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 4-F54T5HO *
4' - LED LUMEN
PACKAGE
NORMAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
(HIGH EFFICACY) PRODUCT CODE
DELIVERED
LUMENS